Team Numb Organization

106-69793
106-23092
106-77077
106-11858

106-40793
106-74598

106-18572

106-89664
106-15604
106-20142
106-90951

Team Name

Flagstaff Academy What's our team name again?
Wilder Elementary Pig Meet Bacon

New Castle Kathryn Senor Super Duper Wow People
Peakview School The Amazing Zombie Adventurers

Crestview El
Parmalee Elementary

Energetic Engineers
Magic Bunnies

Douglas County School District

Fountain International Mag RIBBLE
Runyon Elementary
Devinny Elementary Awesome Animals
CREATIVITY CHALLENGE C( Chicky-Nug-Nugs

Challenge
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride

Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride

Thrill Ride

Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride
Thrill Ride

Level tc room tctime

EL
EL
EL
EL

EL
EL

EL

EL
EL
EL
EL

PE E1
PE E1
PEE1
PE E1

PE E1
PEE1

PEE1

PE E1
PEE1
PE E1
PEE1

9:03 AM
9:21 AM
9:39 AM
9:57 AM
10:15 AM
10:33 AM
10:51 AM
11:09 AM
11:27 AM
11:45 AM
12:03 PM
12:21 PM
12:39 PM
12:57 PM
1:15 PM
1:33 PM
1:51 PM

ic time

10:33 AM
10:51 AM
11:09 AM
11:27 AM

12:39 PM
12:57 PM
1:15 PM
1:33 PM

2:09 PM
2:45 PM
2:27 PM
4:15 PM



